
Тел: 599 74 10 40; Почта: info@tenderers.net

Тип предложения: Заявка
Номер заявки: T1094189345
Покупатель: UNHCR
Дата объявления закупки: 2019-08-09 17:05:00
Прием предложений начинается: 2019-08-09 18:00:00
Прием предложений завершается: 2019-09-01 23:59:00
Описание объекта закупки: Request for Proposal on Provision of Survey Services
Место доставки: Грузия , Тбилиси
CPV код: 79300000 - გამოკითხვები და სტატისტიკა"
Дата доставки: See Tender Documentation
Сумма гарантийных обязательств: See Tender Documentation
Период действия гарантии: See Tender Documentation

Дополнительная информация:

The Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for
Refugees (UNHCR) in Georgia invites qualified service providers
to make a firm offer for the establishment of an Agreement on
provision of Services for quantitative study on the perceptions,
attitudes and expectations among the general public of Georgia
towards asylum-seekers and refugees. Contact person: Ms. Anna
Kirvas, External Relations Officer, Phone: +995 322 386202
ext.275, Email: kirvas@unhcr.org, Deadline for submission of
offers: 01 September 2019


